Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th
13th

14th

15th
16th

17th

18th

19th

Sail
Number
10412
9515

10138
9581

9309

11107
10197
10191
10248

10369

11969
9328
10389

9546

10660
10377

9474

9461

10397

Name
Keiley
Thompson

Caelan
Davidson

Finn Pye
Ashton Cooke

Ewan Brazle
Beau Marshall
Keaton Lay
Storm Douwes

Nathan Soper
Carl Marshall

Annea Avery
Orlando Botha
Hugo Smith

Toby Clark

Sol Douwes

Oliver
Tiedemann

Nicholas Wong
Connor Lloyd-
Read

Guy Gager

2022 North Island O'pen Skiff Championship

Results for 2022 North Island O'pen Skiff Championship

Gold Fleet Division

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
Paremata Boating
Club

Manly Sailing Club
RAYC

Manly Sailing Club
Napier Sailing Club
RAYC

BOIYC

Murrays Bay Sailing
Club

Napier Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club
Manly Sailing Club
RAYC

Manly Sailing Club

BOIYC
Manly Sailing Club

RAYC
Manly Sailing Club

Manly Sailing Club

Gender R1
Male 1.0
Male 2.0
Male (12.0)
Male 11.0
Male 3.0
Male 9.0
Male 6.0
Male 7.0
Male 4.0
Male (20.0
DSQ)
Female 5.0
Male 13.0
Male 14.0
Male (20.0
DSQ)
Male 15.0
Male 8.0
Male (20.0
RET)
Male 10.0
Male 16.0

R2

1.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

(11.0)
2.0
8.0
6.0
9.0

13.0

7.0
14.0
10.0

(16.0)
17.0
20.0
DNC
12.0

R3

(6.0)

3.0

1.0
13.0

4.0
2.0
(11.0)
7.0
5.0

14.0

12.0
(16.0)
9.0

8.0

10.0
15.0
20.0
DNC

(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNC)

R4

4.0

3.0

1.0

(20.0
DNC)

6.0
2.0
8.0
5.0
10.0

7.0

(15.0)
13.0
11.0

9.0

14.0
12.0
20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R5

4.0

(12.0)

5.0
1.0

6.0
15.0
2.0
3.0
13.0

8.0

11.0
14.0
7.0

17.0

20.0
DNC

R6

4.0

7.0

1.0
3.0

6.0
5.0
8.0
(14.0)
(15.0)

16.0

13.0
9.0
2.0

12.0

10.0
18.0

17.0

20.0
DNC

R7

2.0

7.0
4.0

8.0
5.0
11.0
3.0
6.0

9.0

10.0
13.0
16.0

17.0

15.0
12.0

14.0

20.0
DNC

R8

4.0

8.0
20

7.0
(17.0)
3.0
13.0
9.0

6.0

10.0
5.0

(20.0
DNF)
11.0

12.0
15.0

14.0

16.0

20.0
DNC

R9

1.0

3.0

2.0
6.0

8.0
9.0
7.0
11.0
14.0

4.0

13.0
5.0

20.0
RET

12.0

16.0
15.0

17.0

20.0
DNC

Total

35.0

41.0
65.0

59.0
66.0
64.0
69.0
85.0

96.0
102.0
109.0

120.0

117.0
130.0

143.0

143.0

174.0

Nett

21.0

23.0

29.0
45.0

48.0
49.0
53.0
55.0
70.0

77.0

81.0
86.0
89.0

100.0

101.0
112.0

123.0

123.0

154.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

